
Resultatlista

Final Juniorer
plac Namn Klubb 1-10 11-20 21-30 31-40 Grund 1-5 6 7 8 9 10

1. Elin Brask Eda Skg 96 99 98 95 388 51,1 10,4 9,8 10 10,5 9,5 489,3

2. Jesper Nilsson Arvika Skg 94 96 92 91 373 51 8,5 9,7 10,4 10,7 10,2 473,5

3. Simon Heder Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf 90 94 94 94 372 47,9 9,5 9,2 10,1 9,4 7,8 465,9

4. Evelina Sundström Skoga Ekshärad 95 84 94 92 365 50,7 9,6 8,9 8,9 10 9,6 462,7

5. Victoria Spennare Olsson Köla Skf 86 91 94 95 366 50 8,3 9,8 7,7 9,2 10,5 461,5

6. Moa Nilsson Arvika Skg 88 86 87 88 349 46,7 10,4 8,9 9,4 10,8 10,9 446,1

7. Hugo Zadewasser Skoga Ekshärad 89 91 86 79 345 47,8 10 9,9 9,5 9,7 8,2 440,1

8. Tilde Sundström Skoga Ekshärad 83 86 82 87 338 45,3 8,5 9,7 8,3 9,9 8,7 428,4

9. Clara Gustafsson Lekvattnet/Torsby 90 87 80 78 335 45,5 10 8,1 9,8 9,4 9,5 427,3

Final Öppen
plac Namn Klubb 1-10 11-20 21-30 31-40 Grund 1-5 6 7 8 9 10

1. Elin Brask Eda Skg 96 99 98 95 388 49,9 9,1 10,5 9,9 10,5 9,7 487,6

2. Christian van Dijk Skoga Ekshärad 95 97 96 98 386 50,3 9,5 9,5 9,9 10,1 9,7 485

3. Jesper Nilsson Arvika Skg 94 96 92 91 373 47,3 9,4 10,6 9 10,2 9,8 469,3

4. Simon Heder Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf 90 94 94 94 372 46,1 9,8 10,1 8,8 9,8 10,2 466,8

5. Anders Andersson Skoga Ekshärad 90 91 93 93 367 47,7 10,5 10 10,3 9,4 9,8 464,7

6. Evelina Sundström Skoga Ekshärad 95 84 94 92 365 51,5 9,5 9,8 10,4 9,5 8,9 464,6

7. Victoria Spennare Olsson Köla Skf 86 91 94 95 366 48,2 9,2 10,7 9,4 9,7 8,1 461,3

8. Hugo Zadewasser Skoga Ekshärad 89 91 86 79 345 48 10,7 9,7 10 9 9,4 441,8

9. Moa Nilsson Arvika Skg 88 86 87 88 349 45,5 9,2 6,6 9,3 8,6 8,5 436,7

10. Håkan Nilsson Arvika Skg 88 81 88 86 343 43,2 10,4 8,4 8,5 10,2 10 433,7
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Klass L13 1-10 11-20 21-30 31-40

Namn Klubb

1. Jesper Nilsson Arvika Skg 94 96 92 91 373

2. Victoria Spennare Olsson Köla Skf 86 91 94 95 366

3. Evelina Sundström Skoga Ekshärad 95 84 94 92 365

4. Moa Nilsson Arvika Skg 88 86 87 88 349

5. Hugo Zadewasser Skoga Ekshärad 89 91 86 79 345

6. Tilde Sundström Skoga Ekshärad 83 86 82 87 338

7. Clara Gustafsson Lekvattnet/Torsby 90 87 80 78 335

Klass L15
plac Namn Klubb 1-10 11-20 21-30 31-40

1. Simon Heder Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf 90 94 94 94 372

Klass L17
plac Namn Klubb 1-10 11-20 21-30 31-40

1. Elin Brask Eda Skg 96 99 98 95 388

Klass L 2
plac Namn Klubb 1-10 11-20 21-30 31-40

1. Anders Andersson Skoga-Ekshärads Skf 90 91 93 93 367

2. Håkan Nilsson Arvika Skg 88 81 88 86 343

Klass L4
plac Namn Klubb 1-10 11-20 21-30 31-40

Klass LE
plac Namn Klubb 1-10 11-20 21-30 31-40

1. Christian van Dijk Skoga-Ekshärads Skf 95 97 96 98 386


